NSM2013
High-Accuracy, Hall-Effect-Based Current Sensor IC with
Common-Mode Field Rejection in 5kV High-Isolation
Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2024 NOVOSENSE Page 1
ProductOverview
NSM2013 is an integratedpath current sensorwith a very
lowon-resistanceof 0.85mΩ, reducingheat losson the chip.

thickening the copper area of the PCB, using multi-layer boards, or adding active heat dissipation devices such as fans (Tj<150°C). If
customers compare NSM2013 with other competing products, please refer to the same PCB design instead of using specially designed
PCB provided by competing products. NOVOSENSE can provide a 16-pin general-purpose Demo board for comparison of temperature
risesofcompetingproducts.
NSM2013 Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2024 NOVOSENSE Page 25
8. Package Information
Figure 7.1 SOW16 Package Shape and Dimension in millimeters and (inches)
NSM2013 Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2024 NOVOSENSE Page 26
9. Order Information
Order information：
Part number Primary current(A) Power
supply(V)
Sensitivity(mV/A) MSL Package
NSM2013-10B5F-DSWR ±10 5V 200 3 SOW16
NSM2013-20B5F-DSWR ±20 5V 100 3 SOW16
NSM2013-30B5F-DSWR ±30 5V 66.67 3 SOW16
NSM2013-40B3R-DSWR ±40 3.3V 33 3 SOW16
NSM2013-40B5F-DSWR ±40 5V 50 3 SOW16
NSM2013-50B5F-DSWR ±50 5V 40 3 SOW16
NSM2013-65B3F-DSWR ±65 3.3V 20.3 3 SOW16
NSM2013-65B5F-DSWR ±65 5V 30.77 3 SOW16
NSM2013-80B5F-DSWR ±80 5V 25 3 SOW16
NSM2013-100B5F-DSWR ±100 5V 20 3 SOW16
Other ordering material numbers are acceptable: *If you need other current ranges or 3.3V power supply version, please contact
NOVOSENSE for special support
NamingRules：
NSM2013 Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2024 NOVOSENSE Page 27
10. Tape and Reel Information
Note: MPQ(SOW16):1K
NSM2013 Datasheet (EN) 1.0